
Form 4 20 

Rule 4 34-CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s 

ater S.95/99 a 
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 
Insolvency Act 1986 

For official use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

foznsass 

Name of Company 

(a) Insert full name of 

company (a) Hy WernyDU +00S & 

Limited 

(0) Insert full name(s) I/We (b) LintpSeu Cocree BSDoraxy Banwe~t 
and address(es) RAAKER TU Re=sTROSTURIMG 2ZREcoeee a od 

3 HReDpMae ST 
MARCHE STGCL 

MS Se 

(c) Insert date the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as 
at()Bo SerrenrBee 203 

Signed Date 
— Q/lO/(Z 

| wi 
Presenter’s name, 

address and reference (if 
any) 

For Official Use 

Liquidation Section Post Room 

wa 
04/10/2013 #149 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 
MY WENDY HOUSE LTD 

Statement as to affairs of My Wendy House Ltd 

on the 30th day of September 2013 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of 

the resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full Name Wendy Rigby 

Signea a A AL 

Dated 40] af 1s 



A- SUMMARY OF ASSETS 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

£ £ 

Assets Subyect to Specific Charge 

Assets Subject to Fixed Charge 

Assets Subject to Floating Charge 

Assets not Subject to Charge 
Goodwill 20,000 0 
Cash in Hand 5,000 5,000 

Debtor 19,000 19,000 

Available to preferential creditors 44,000 24,000 

sieve! wive Date. Zot Al 14 
a NS 



Al - SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES 

Estimated to Realise 

£ £ 

Estimated total assets available for preferenual creditors 24,000 

Liabilities 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards preferential creditors 24,000 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 24,000 

Floating Charge Claims 0 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 24,000 

Unsecured non-preferential clarms 
Unsecured Creditors (201,586) 
Overdrawn Bank Account (5,000) 
Directors Loan Account (44,636) 
Employees (2,220) 
HM Revenue and Customs (9,837) 

(263,279) 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) Unsecured creditors (239,279) 

Share Capital 
Ordinary (100) 

(100) 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards members (239,379) 

Signature {\ A or A Date: gal “Uf 13 

VNSJa 



09 Q 
$0. 09% 

Z88 
ENS 

‘oung 
‘meayy 

“peoy 
tamy 

«an 
8
 

pERES 
TZ 

OST 
SAH 

INH 
“apisyueg 

“oatip 
uOTeAGHE, 

00-008 
BBUOAS 

“UNOUDONS 
Zp 

PLT “er 
R 

“ 
DUT 

“EZ 
KG 

oy, 
000 

O09LZT 
EVE DIST SPOT] 

Ae 
poomouiry “osnoy 

s Aueduros 

onjeurde Ww 
